Product Hame
Product Code
Datafile Hame

Load Ref.
Cube Used
Area Used
Pallet type

Length
Case (D) 87,0
Froduct 1168, 0
Load 1200,0

20422 modulkasse 4mm
FO201 379x284x347
(12-05-2023)

Width

292,0
TT74,0

800,0

Height

363,0 mm
T26,0 mm
876,00 mm

876

MC emballage &S5
Delta 3 | 2322 Hinnerup
Tel. +45 8621 3299
www.mcemballage.dk

These are guiding targets.
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